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Benennung:

Zeichnungsnr.:

Artikelnr.:
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42K1A243

Kupplung n8 axial, schnappbar,
B-codiert

Fromm05.08.10

05.08.10 Mankopf
L <= 4m: L + 40mm

L > 4m: L + 1%

Index:a 23.08.11 BCB Ä3941

siehe Tabelle

Daten geändert

D
ir
ec
ti
ve
 2
00
2
/9
5/
EC
 R
oH
S
 c
om

pl
ia
n
t

L

D

1

2

3

4

5

33

1,
5

n8

n8,6

5,6n

D siehe Datenblatt Kabel

Werkstoffe:
  
Kontaktmaterial:
 
Kontaktoberfläche:
 
Kontaktträger:
 
Griffkörper:
 
 

 
  
CuZn
 
Ni, Au gal.
 
TPU GF, UL 94
  
TPU, UL 94, grau

Technische Daten:
  
Bemessungsspannung:
IEC 61076-2-104 
 
Strombelastbarkeit:
IEC 61076-2-104 
 
Isolationswiderstand:
IEC 60512 
 
Verschmutzungsgrad:
IEC 60664-1 
 
Schutzart:
IEC 60529 
 
Umgebungstemperatur:
IEC 60664-1
 
Steckzyklen:
IEC 60512-9a

 
 
30 V
 
       
3 A bei 40°C 
 
 
>=100 MΩ
  
 
3/2
 
  
IP 67, im gesteckten
Zustand  
 
-30°C ... +80°C
  
  
>=100

Bezeichnung:

SAL - 8B - RKS5.1 - 2 / A1

SAL - 8B - RKS5.1 - 3 / A1

SAL - 8B - RKS5.1 - 5 / A1

SAL - 8B - RKS5.1 - 10 / A1

SAL - 8B - RKS5.1 - ... / A1

Kabel:Art.-Nr.:

42-11108

42-11109

42-11110

42-11111

42-xxxxx

PVC,
grau, 5x0,25mm², 
LiYY
Kabel: 781-A1250G

Länge L:

2m

3m

5m

10m

x

braun 

weiß

blau

schwarz

grau

Kontaktbelegung:

1

2

3

4

5


